Sep 15 2024 (03:56) India Rail Info 1

Banaras - Sealdah Special Fare Shravani Mela Special/03114 - Exp - ER
DNR/Danapur to MKA/Mokama
2h 26m - 99 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BSBS |Banaras 17:00 0 |1 0 14 |77 |NER
2 BSB Varanasi Junction 17:15 17:20 5m |0 |1 4 17 |77 |NR
3 DDU  |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 18:25 18:35 10m (0 |1 22 |44 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
4 BXR Buxar 20:43 20:45 2m (0 |1 116 |68 |68 |ECR
5 ARA Ara Junction 21:45 21:47 2m |0 |1 184 (49 [59 |ECR
6 DNR |Danapur 22:35 22:37 2m |0 |1 223 |12 |54 |ECR
7 PNBE ([Patna Junction 23:25 23:35 10m |0 |1 233 |61 |57 |[ECR
8 MKA |Mokama 01:03 01:05 2m |0 |2 322 |51 [144 |ECR
9 KIUL  |Kiul Junction 01:45 01:47 2m |0 |2 356 |31 [153 |ECR
10 |JA/ Jhajha 03:30 03:35 5m |0 |2 410 |82 |138 |ECR
11 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 04:07 04:12 5m [0 |2 454 |70 (260 |ER
12 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 04:37 04:39 2m |0 |2 483 |91 |248 |ER
13 |CRJ Chittaranjan 05:16 05:18 2m |0 |2 539 |32 |178 |ER
14 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 06:05 06:10 5m |0 |2 564 (51 |[106 |ER
15 |DGR |Durgapur 07:00 07:02 2m |0 |2 607 |58 |73 |ER
16 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 08:08 08:10 2m [0 |2 670 |47 |36 |ER
17 |SDAH |Sealdah 10:20 0 |2 772 |- 11 |ER

Sep 15 2024 (03:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



